247
Order code
CMRS-X 900 20
Impeller sizeCMRS-X: Belt-driven
medium pressure fans
Belt-driven Motor
power (HP)
Model Speed
Max. admissible current
(A)
Installed power
Max.
flow rate
Maximum
pressure
Approx.
weight
According to
ErP
(r/min) 230 V 400 V 690 V (kW) (m3/h) (mm H
2
O) (kg)
CMRS-X-350-0.75 IE3 1575 2.17 1.25 0.55 4540 55 121 2015
CMRS-X-350-1 IE3 1755 2.82 1.62 0.75 5050 65 123 2015
CMRS-X-350-1.5 IE3 1995 4.07 2.34 1.1 5740 85 133 2015
CMRS-X-350-2 IE3 2215 5.48 3.15 1.5 6370 105 136 2015
CMRS-X-350-3 IE3 2520 7.93 4.56 2.2 7260 140 145 2015
CMRS-X-350-4 IE3 2675 10.70 6.15 3 7700 155 151 2015
CMRS-X-350-5.5 IE3 3095 13.90 8.00 4 8920 210 162 2015
CMRS-X-350-7.5 IE3 3455 10.30 5.97 5.5 9950 260 187 2015
CMRS-X-350-10 IE3 3830 13.90 8.06 7.5 11030 320 196 2015
CMRS-X-350-15 IE3 4350 20.90 12.10 11 12530 410 236 2015
CMRS-X-400-0.75 IE3 1345 2.17 1.25 0.55 5560 50 129 2015
CMRS-X-400-1 IE3 1495 2.82 1.62 0.75 6170 60 131 2015
CMRS-X-400-1.5 IE3 1700 4.07 2.34 1.1 7010 75 141 2015
CMRS-X-400-2 IE3 1885 5.48 3.15 1.5 7790 95 144 2015
CMRS-X-400-3 IE3 2150 7.93 4.56 2.2 8870 125 153 2015
CMRS-X-400-4 IE3 2390 10.70 6.15 3 9860 150 159 2015
CMRS-X-400-5.5 IE3 2640 13.90 8.00 4 10890 185 170 2015
CMRS-X-400-7.5 IE3 2945 10.30 5.97 5.5 12150 230 195 2015
CMRS-X-400-10 IE3 3265 13.90 8.06 7.5 13480 285 204 2015
CMRS-X-400-15 IE3 3710 20.90 12.10 11 15310 365 244 2015
CMRS-X-450-1 IE3 1230 2.82 1.62 0.75 7050 50 146 2015
CMRS-X-450-1.5 IE3 1400 4.07 2.34 1.1 8010 65 156 2015
Technical characteristics
Fan:
• Sheet steel casing.
• Impeller with reaction blades in extremely